
20
18

O
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A
K

1 0 0 524 524 524 455 455 455 15,16
2 0 9 288 812 812 337 792 792 2,53
3 280 4 331 1.143 1.143 57 849 849 34,63
4 214 3 217 1.360 1.360 184 1.033 1.033 31,66
5 0 0 291 1.651 1.651 3 1.036 1.036 59,36
6 0 0 215 1.866 1.866 18 1.054 1.054 77,04
7 0 0 300 2.166 2.166 1.435 2.489 2.489 -12,98
8 8 12 104 2.270 2.270 150 2.639 2.639 -13,98
9 0 5 172 2.442 2.442 924 3.563 3.563 -31,46

10 0 0 131 2.573 2.573 87 3.650 3.650 -29,51
11 0 6 6 2.579 2.579 67 3.717 3.717 -30,62
12 0 0 81 2.660 2.660 0 3.717 3.717 -28,44
13 0 9 153 2.813 2.813 99 3.816 3.816 -26,28
14 0 0 293 3.106 3.106 174 3.990 3.990 -22,16
15 0 0 100 3.206 3.206 89 4.079 4.079 -21,40
16 0 5 65 3.271 3.271 55 4.134 4.134 -20,88
17 0 0 144 3.415 3.415 34 4.168 4.168 -18,07
18 0 4 4 3.419 3.419 100 4.268 4.268 -19,89
19 7 0 101 3.520 3.520 8 4.276 4.276 -17,68
20 2 0 203 3.723 3.723 111 4.387 4.387 -15,14
21 0 0 100 3.823 3.823 209 4.596 4.596 -16,82
22 0 0 72 3.895 3.895 205 4.801 4.801 -18,87
23 0 0 105 4.000 4.000 154 4.955 4.955 -19,27
24 0 0 17 4.017 4.017 20 4.975 4.975 -19,26
25 0 3 3 4.020 4.020 113 5.088 5.088 -20,99
26 0 0 154 4.174 4.174 26 5.114 5.114 -18,38
27 0 8 168 4.342 4.342 51 5.165 5.165 -15,93
28 0 0 310 4.652 4.652 152 5.317 5.317 -12,51
29 0 4 67 4.719 4.719 134 5.451 5.451 -13,43
30 0 0 138 4.857 4.857 56 5.507 5.507 -11,80
31 0 2 258 5.115 5.115 73 5.580 5.580 -8,33

TOP. 511 74 5.115 5.115 5.115 5.580 5.580 5.580 -
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0 0 5
0 79 157 0 0 0 43

196 263 60 0 0 0
0 0

45 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
104 111 0 0 0 0 0
50 30 211 0 0 0

0 0
108 132 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

0 0 0
117 0 0 0 0 0 14
104 41 22 0 0 0

0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 19 0 0 0 0 23 0 0
4 45 0

99 89 105 0 0 0 0
42 53 0 0 0 0

0 0
59 0 30 0 0 0 8 3 0
0 32 0 0 0 0 28 0 0

15 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 10 35 0 0 5
0 0

47 32 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
55 64 82 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 22
17 35 0 0 0 0

0 0
105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 8 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

67 22 65 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0
91 53 2 0 0 9 3 0 2
84 127 99 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0
4 0 129 0 5 0 0

62 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

173 0 78 0 0 0 0 5 0

1.875 1.200 1.135 0 13 14 233 53 7


